Technical Information
Compact halogen line voltage reflector lamp
HALOPAR 16
HAL M-M  Edition 2/04;  1/4
Subject to alteration
UVUVUVUV
FiFiFiFillllterterterter
Characteristics:

GZ10 base
Range:
Order code Voltage Wattage* Luminous
intensity
Beam
angle
Base Lampe
life
ILCOS-Code
64822 FL (Alu) 240/230V 40W 650 cd 35° E14 2000 h HAGS/UB-40-230-E14- 51/35
64820 FL (Alu) 240/230V 35W 600 cd „ GU10 „ HAGS/UB-35-230-GU10- 51/35
64824 FL (Alu) 240/230V 50W 950 cd “ GU10 “ HAGS/UB-50-230-GU10- 51/35
64824 FL (Alu) 120V 50W 1000 cd “ GU10 “ HAGS/UB-50-120-GU10- 51/35
64826 FL (CB) 240/230V 50W 900 cd " GZ10 " HRGS/UB-50-230-GZ10- 51/35
64826 FL (CB) 120V 50W 950 cd “ GZ10 “ HRGS/UB-50-120-GZ10- 51/35
*Maximum permitted tolerance nominal value + 8% according to IEC 60357
Technical Information